AGENDA SHERIDAN VILLAGE BOARD OF TRUSTEES DECEMBER 10, 2018 @ 7:00 PM AT SHERIDAN VILLAGE HALL

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE

ROLL CALL

BILLS

MINUTES/EXECUTIVE SESSION MINUTES FROM 5/8/17. 7/10/17, 2/12/18, 6/11/18

FINANCE REPORT

CORRESPONDENCE

MAYORS REPORT

COMMITTEE REPORTS

OLD BUSINESS:

NEW BUSINESS:

- A Resolution Re-Establishing Compensation of Full Time Officer
- Designate Authorized Signers for Granville Bank
- An Annual Resolution Regarding Meetings
- An Ordinance Amending the Zoning Ordinance for the Village of Sheridan, Illinois as to Firewood Storage in the R1 District
- An Ordinance Amending the Zoning Ordinance for the Village of Sheridan, Illinois as to Anchoring Accessory Buildings in the R1 Zoning District
- An Ordinance Amending the Zoning Ordinance for the Village of Sheridan, Illinois
- An Ordinance Approving a Map Amendment
- An Ordinance Amending the Village of Sheridan Comprehensive Plan
- An Ordinance Approving Intergovernmental Agreement as to Formation and Operation of Sheridan Area Ethics Commission
- A Resolution Establishing a Class II or Class III Designated Truck Route
- A Resolution Authorizing Continued Participation in LaSalle County Intergovernmental Agreement for Cap Sealing of Village Streets

PUBLIC COMMENT

NEXT RESOLUTION 2018-60